Start 0 0.5
Dupage River Island 7 0.5 0.5
Dupage River Island 8 1 1
Dupage River Island 9 2 3.9
135th 5.9 1.8
Dupage River Island 10* 7.7 0.3
Dam 3 (half dam) 8 0.6
Electric Park 8.6 1.4
Dupage River Island 11 10 3.2
Canton Farm Road merger 13.2 0.8
Rt. 55 Parallel 14 1.6
Black rd/Hammel Woods 15.6 1.6
17.2 1.5
Island 13* 18.7 1.7
Rt. 80 Intersect** 20.4 2.5
Island 14 229 3.6
26.5 1.1
End 27.6 0

Dupage River: Merge to End

KEY

BOLD are Islands

* is parking

** has parking over .5
Ml away




